Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom

Formula of the competition

37 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

37 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs

37 qualifiers

Round No 2

37 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs

37 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 37 fencers

Direct elimination
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Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom
Florett Herrar

Original ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat.

1 | HOLMDAHL Isak SWE

2 | DAHLIN Svante SWE

3 | KAJBIJER Albin SWE

4 | KAJBJER Petter SWE

5 | KVERNES Johannes SWE

6 | JONSSON Rasmus SWE

7 | PERSSON Sebastian SWE

8 | EWERS Alexander SWE

9 | AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE
10 | KIMFORS Simon SWE
11 | TORNSIJO Victor SWE
12 | KEIJSNER Robin SWE
13 | ELMFELDT Teo SWE
14 | JENDBRO Tom SWE
15 | ERICI Harald SWE
16 | NORDLUND Hugo SWE
17 | MARTIN Nicholas SWE
18 | WESTESSON Lave SWE
19 | SUNDHOLM Felix SWE
20 | ELMFELDT Albin SWE
21 | SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE
22 | ERIKSSON Filip SWE
23 | JOHANSSON Martin SWE
23 | PERSSON Casper DEN
25 | TROIZA Carl SWE
26 | BARFOD Sebastian DEN
26 | FAREMO Erik SWE
26 | GILLJAM Patricia SWE
26 | GRANATH Nicole SWE
26 | HINSELL Elin SWE
26 | HOLBERG Maja SWE
26 | LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor SWE
26 | LINK Sara SWE
26 | MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE
26 | SJIODIN Mattias SWE
26 | WESTESSON Malte SWE
26 | WULFF Sidsel DEN
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Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom page 1/2
Florett Herrar

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1 piste No 5
Referee: PALLESEN Kirsten DEN FKM KOBENHAVN
VM ind. HS rank

WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GOTEBORG 0/3[0]1]|V 0.200 -13 9 5
MARTIN Nicholas SWE  GFK GOTEBORG \% 4 |13|1|V 0.400 2 18 4
KEIJSNER Robin SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG V|V 20|V 0.600 -3 17 3
ELMFELDT Teo SWE  AFK STOCKHOLM VIV|V 1|V 0.800 11 21 2
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE  KFK KALMAR VIiV|V|V \% 1.000 22 25 1
BARFOD Sebastian DEN  FKM KOBENHAVN 21113|0|0 0.000 -19 6 6
Poule No2 piste No 6
Referee: ZINGMARK William SWE GFK GOTEBORG
V/M  ind. HS rank
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG 31313[4]1 0.000 -11 14 6
HINSELL Elin SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG \% 2| V|[V|V 0.800 11 22 2
DAHLIN Svante SWE  KFK KALMAR V|V VIV|V 1.000 19 25 1
TROIZA Carl SWE GFK GOTEBORG V(2|0 112 0.200 -13 10 5
TORNSJO Victor SWE GFK GOTEBORG VIi0o|1|V 1 0.400 -8 12 4
JENDBRO Tom SWE  LUGI LUND \AR! V|V 0.600 2 16 3
Poule No 3 piste No 7
Referee: WIKSTROM Olle SWE KFK KALMAR
V/M  ind. HS rank
SIODIN Mattias SWE GFK GOTEBORG 0/4[1]2]0 0.000 -18 7 6
KIMFORS Simon SWE  GFK GOTEBORG \% VIV|IV]|0 0.800 11 20 2
ERICI Harald SWE  LUGI LUND Vil 0/0]1 0.200 -17 7 5
ERIKSSON Filip SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG Vi1V 410 0.400 -1 15 4
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE  MF19 MALMO V|i2|V|V 0 0.600 1 17 3
KAJBJER Albin SWE  KFK KALMAR VIiV|V|V|V 1.000 24 25 1
Poule No 4 piste No 8
Referee: RIZELL Simon SWE GFK GOTEBORG
V/M  ind. HS rank
SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE GFK GOTEBORG VIV|IV| V32 0.800 10 20 2
NORDLUND Hugo SWE  GFK GOTEBORG 1 4|/V,|0]|0 0.200 -12 10 5
GRANATH Nicole SWE  MF19 MALMO 2|V 31112 0.200 -11 13 4
WULFF Sidsel DEN FKM KOBENHAVN 0|2V 310 0.200 -13 10 6
EWERS Alexander SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG 2| V|[V|V 1 0.600 6 18 3
KAJBJER Petter SWE  KFK KALMAR VIV|IV|V|V 1.000 20 25 1
Poule No5 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: JONSSON Orvar SWE MF19 MALMO
V/M  ind. HS rank
KVERNES Johannes SWE  GFK GOTEBORG VIV|I1|V|V 0.800 4 21 1
WESTESSON Lave SWE GFK GOTEBORG 2 11V[0]3 0.200 -11 11 6
PERSSON Sebastian SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG 3|V 4111 0.200 -7 14 5
PERSSON Casper DEN  MF19 MALMO V2|V 4|V 0.600 5 21 3
JOHANSSON Martin SWE  KFK KALMAR 3/V|V|V 4 0.600 7 22 2
LINK Sara SWE  LUGI LUND 4|V|V|1|V 0.600 2 20 4
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 6 piste No 3

Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom Florett Herrar

Referee: ELMFELDT Mathias SWE AFK STOCKHOLM

AHLSTEDT Eimer
FAREMO Erik
SUNDHOLM Felix
GILLJAM Patricia
ELMFELDT Albin
HOLBERG Maja
JONSSON Rasmus

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

GFK GOTEBORG VIVI3 V2|1
MF19 MALMO 0 4/ 1]1]1]0
LUGI LUND 1|V 0/v40]|3
GFK GOTEBORG VIV V VI1|V
AFK STOCKHOLM 0[V[3]2 V|3
KFK KALMAR VIVIVIV 4 |
ARA HELSINGBORG VIVIV|I3| V|V
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V/M

0.500
0.000
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.667
0.833

ind.
5
-23
-14
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-6
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HS rank

21

7
13
26
18
25
28
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Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom

Florett Herrar

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. rkpoule | VM | ind. | HS
1 | KAJBJER Albin SWE 1 | 1.000 24 25
2 | HOLMDAHL Isak SWE 1 | 1.000 22 25
3 | KAJBJER Petter SWE 1 | 1.000 20 25
4 | DAHLIN Svante SWE 1 | 1.000 19 25
5 | JONSSON Rasmus SWE 1]0.833 15 28
6 | GILLJAM Patricia SWE 2 1 0.833 12 26
7 | HINSELL Elin SWE 2 | 0.800 11 22
8 | ELMFELDT Teo SWE 2 | 0.800 11 21
9 | KIMFORS Simon SWE 2 | 0.800 11 20
10 | SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE 2 | 0.800 10 20
11 | KVERNES Johannes SWE 11 0.800 4 21
12 | HOLBERG Maja SWE 3 | 0.667 11 25
13 | JOHANSSON Martin SWE 2 | 0.600 7 22
14 | EWERS Alexander SWE 3 10.600 6 18
15 | PERSSON Casper DEN 3 | 0.600 5 21
16 | LINK Sara SWE 4 | 0.600 2 20
17 | JENDBRO Tom SWE 31 0.600 2 16
18 | MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE 3 10.600 1 17
19 | KEIJSNER Robin SWE 31 0.600 -3 17
20 | AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 4 | 0.500 5 21
21 | MARTIN Nicholas SWE 4 | 0.400 2 18
22 | ERIKSSON Filip SWE 4 | 0.400 -1 15
23 | TORNSIJO Victor SWE 4 | 0.400 -8 12
24 | ELMFELDT Albin SWE 5 0.333 -6 18
25 | SUNDHOLM Felix SWE 6| 0333 -14 13
26 | PERSSON Sebastian SWE 51 0.200 -7 14
27 | GRANATH Nicole SWE 410200| -11 13
28 | WESTESSON Lave SWE 6| 0200 -11 11
29 | NORDLUND Hugo SWE 510200 -12 10
30 | TROIZA Carl SWE 510200 -13 10
30 | WULFF Sidsel DEN 6 | 0200 -13 10
32 | WESTESSON Malte SWE 510200 -13 9
33 | ERICI Harald SWE 510200 -17 7
34 | LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor SWE 6 | 0.000| -11 14
35 | SJIODIN Mattias SWE 6 | 0.000| -18 7
36 | BARFOD Sebastian DEN 6 | 0.000| -19 6
37 | FAREMO Erik SWE 7| 0.000| -23 7
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Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom page 1/2
Florett Herrar

Poules, round No 2

Poule No1 10:00 piste No 9
Referee: ELMFELDT Mathias SWE AFK STOCKHOLM
V/M ind. HS rank

SJODIN Mattias SWE  GFK GOTEBORG 2 (V31 ]|1]2 0.200 -10 9 6
MARTIN Nicholas SWE  GFK GOTEBORG \Y V2| V|4 |4 0.600 5 20 2
EWERS Alexander SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG |2 |0 VI[V4 0 0.400 -6 11 4
PERSSON Casper DEN MF19 MALMO Vi34 413 0.200 -2 19 5
SUNDHOLM Felix SWE  LUGI LUND V2l Vi3 |V 1 0.600 -2 16 3
KAJBJER Albin SWE  KFK KALMAR VIiV|V|V|V 1.000 15 25 1
Poule No2 10:00 piste No 8
Referee: JONSSON Orvar SWE MF19 MALMO
V/M  ind. HS rank
KVERNES Johannes SWE  GFK GOTEBORG vl vl v 32|V 0667 5 25 3
ELMFELDT Albin SWE  AFK STOCKHOLM 3 21V 1|v4V 0.500 1 20 5
LINK Sara SWE  LUGI LUND 4|V3E1 4| V|2V 0500 4 23 4
WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GOTEBORG 411V 0[O0V 0.333  -13 15 6
PERSSON Sebastian SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG | V| V| 2|V 2| V| 0.667 9 24 2
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE  KFK KALMAR V4 3| V| V|IV3 \Y 0.833 14 25 1
FAREMO Erik SWE  MF19 MALMO o|2/0]4]|3]1 0000 20 10 7
Poule No3 10:00 piste No 7
Referee: LUNDEGARD Henrik SWE GFK GOTEBORG
V/M  ind. HS rank
SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE  GFK GOTEBORG VIV|V|V]|O0 0.800 6 20 2
TROIZA Carl SWE  GFK GOTEBORG 1 3/3[1]0 0.000 -16 8 6
JENDBRO Tom SWE  LUGI LUND 3 1V4 V4 0|3 0.400 -6 14 4
GRANATH Nicole SWE  MF19 MALMO 11V|2 211 0.200 -11 11 5
ERIKSSON Filip SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG |4 |V |V|V 1 0.600 7 20 3
KAJBJER Petter SWE  KFK KALMAR VIV|IV|V|V 1.000 20 25 1
Poule No4 10:00 piste No 6
Referee: RIZELL Simon SWE GFK GOTEBORG
V/M  ind. HS rank
WESTESSON Lave SWE  GFK GOTEBORG 1[V]|3|3[4 0.200 -7 16 4
KIMFORS Simon SWE GFK GOTEBORG \% ViV|V|V 1.000 18 25 1
BARFOD Sebastian DEN FKM KOBENHAVN 312 \VARER! 0.200 -12 12 6
KEIJSNER Robin SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG | V|1 |4 14 0.200 -8 15 5
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE  MF19 MALMO V2| V|V 2 0.600 4 19 3
DAHLIN Svante SWE  KFK KALMAR Vi1|V|V|V 0.800 5 21 2
Poule No5 10:00 piste No 5
Referee: DK Malte DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
V/M  ind. HS rank
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG 0/0[2]V]1 0.200 -15 8 5
JONSSON Rasmus SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG |V V|V|V|V 1.000 15 25 1
ELMFELDT Teo SWE  AFK STOCKHOLM V|4 Vi V|54 0.600 10 23 3
AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GOTEBORG V[i3]|2 VAR 0.400 1 19 4
NORDLUND Hugo SWE GFK GOTEBORG 311 1]1 1 0.000 -18 7 6
HOLBERG Maja SWE  KFK KALMAR Vi2|V|V|V 0.800 7 22 2
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No6 10:00 piste No 4

Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom Florett Herrar

Referee: WIKSTROM Olle SWE KFK KALMAR

GILLJAM Patricia
TORNSJO Victor
ERICI Harald
HINSELL Elin
JOHANSSON Martin
WULFF Sidsel

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN

GFK GOTEBORG VIVIVI4]|V
GFK GOTEBORG 2 3[V|V|V
LUGI LUND 0|V 3(113
ARA HELSINGBORG [3 |0 |V 41V
KFK KALMAR VI3|V|V \Y
FKM KOBENHAVN 1[1]V|]1]0
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V/M

0.800
0.600
0.200
0.400
0.800
0.200

ind.
13

-11

-15

HS rank

24
20
12
17
23
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom
Florett Herrar

rank | name and first name nat. V/M | ind. HS
1 | KAJBJER Petter SWE | 1.000 40 50
2 | KAJBJER Albin SWE | 1.000 39 50
3 | HOLMDAHL Isak SWE | 0.909 36 50
4 | JONSSON Rasmus SWE | 0.909 30 53
5 | KIMFORS Simon SWE | 0.900 29 45
6 | DAHLIN Svante SWE | 0.900 24 46
7 | GILLJAM Patricia SWE | 0.818 25 50
8 | SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE | 0.800 16 40
9 | HOLBERG Maja SWE | 0.727 18 47
10 | KVERNES Johannes SWE | 0.727 9 46
11 | ELMFELDT Teo SWE | 0.700 21 44
12 | JOHANSSON Martin SWE | 0.700 16 45
13 | HINSELL Elin SWE | 0.600 9 39
14 | MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE | 0.600 5 36
15 | LINK Sara SWE | 0.545 6 43
16 | MARTIN Nicholas SWE | 0.500 7 38
17 | ERIKSSON Filip SWE | 0.500 6 35
18 | EWERS Alexander SWE | 0.500 0 29
19 | TORNSIJO Victor SWE | 0.500 2 32
20 | JENDBRO Tom SWE | 0.500 -4 30
21 | AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE | 0.455 6 40
22 | PERSSON Sebastian SWE | 0.455 2 38
23 | SUNDHOLM Felix SWE | 0455| -16 29
24 | ELMFELDT Albin SWE | 0.417 -5 38
25 | PERSSON Casper DEN | 0.400 3 40
26 | KEIJSNER Robin SWE | 0400 -11 32
27 | WESTESSON Malte SWE | 0.273| -26 24
28 | WESTESSON Lave SWE | 0.200| -18 27
29 | GRANATH Nicole SWE | 0.200| -22 24
30 | ERICI Harald SWE | 0.200| -28 19
31 | WULFF Sidsel DEN | 0.200| -28 18
32 | LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor SWE | 0.100| -26 22
33 | SIODIN Mattias SWE | 0.100| -28 16
34 | TROIZA Carl SWE | 0.100| -29 18
35 | NORDLUND Hugo SWE | 0.100| -30 17
36 | BARFOD Sebastian DEN | 0.100| -31 18
37 | FAREMO Erik SWE | 0.000 | -43 17
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Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom

Florett Herrar

Initial ranking for the tableau phase (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)

rank | name and first name club nat.

1 | KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR SWE

2 | KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE

3 | HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR SWE

4 | JONSSON Rasmus ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE

5 | KIMFORS Simon GFK GOTEBORG SWE

6 | DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR SWE

7 | SKAGERBERG Jonatan GFK GOTEBORG SWE

8 | KVERNES Johannes GFK GOTEBORG SWE

9 | ELMFELDT Teo AFK STOCKHOLM | SWE
10 | JOHANSSON Martin KFK KALMAR SWE
11 | MARTIN Nicholas GFK GOTEBORG SWE
12 | ERIKSSON Filip ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE
13 | EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE
14 | TORNSIO Victor GFK GOTEBORG SWE
15 | JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND SWE
16 | AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GOTEBORG SWE
17 | PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE
18 | SUNDHOLM Felix LUGI LUND SWE
19 | ELMFELDT Albin AFK STOCKHOLM | SWE
20 | PERSSON Casper MF19 MALMO DEN
21 | KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE
22 | WESTESSON Malte GFK GOTEBORG SWE
23 | WESTESSON Lave GFK GOTEBORG SWE
24 | ERICI Harald LUGI LUND SWE
25 | LAFVESKANS-ALMGRE | ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE
26 | SJODIN Mattias GFK GOTEBORG SWE
27 | TROIZA Carl GFK GOTEBORG SWE
28 | NORDLUND Hugo GFK GOTEBORG SWE
29 | BARFOD Sebastian FKM KOBENHAV DEN
30 | FAREMO Erik MF19 MALMO SWE

Document engarde-escrime.com - 14.01.2013 18:35

page 1/1



Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom
Florett Herrar

page 1/1

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 KAJBJER Petter SWE
KAJBJER Petter
32 - -
KAJBJER Petter
17 PERSSON Sebastian SWE 15/3
AHLSTEDT Eimer
16 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 15/5
9 ELMFELDT Teo SWE
ELMFELDT Teo
24  ERICI Harald SWE 15/5
ELMFELDT Teo
25 LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victo SWE 15/5
KVERNES Johannes
8 KVERNES Johannes SWE 15/8
5 KIMFORS Simon SWE
KIMFORS Simon
28 NORDLUND Hugo SWE 15/8
KIMFORS Simon
21  KEIJSNER Robin SWE 15/3
KEIJSNER Robin
12 ERIKSSON Filip SWE 15/9
13 EWERS Alexander SWE
EWERS Alexander
20  PERSSON Casper DEN 15/6
JONSSON Rasmus
29  BARFOD Sebastian DEN 15/7
JONSSON Rasmus
4 JONSSON Rasmus SWE 15/4
3 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE
HOLMDAHL Isak
30 FAREMO Erik SWE 15/0
HOLMDAHL Isak
19 ELMFELDT Albin SWE 3/1
ELMFELDT Albin
14  TORNSJO Victor SWE 15/12
11  MARTIN Nicholas SWE
MARTIN Nicholas
22  WESTESSON Malte SWE 15/5
DAHLIN Svante
27  TROIZA Carl SWE 15/2
DAHLIN Svante
6 DAHLIN Svante SWE 1572
7 SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE
SKAGERBERG Jonatan
26  SJODIN Mattias SWE 15/8
SKAGERBERG Jonatan
23  WESTESSON Lave SWE 15/8
JOHANSSON Martin
10 JOHANSSON Martin SWE 15/2
15 JENDBRO Tom SWE
JENDBRO Tom
18 SUNDHOLM Felix SWE 13/12
KAJBJER Albin
k3 [— --- 15/2
KAJBJER Albin
2 KAJBJER Albin SWE




Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom

Florett Herrar

page 1/1

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 KAJBJER Petter SWE
KAJBJER Petter
16 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 15/3
KAJBJER Petter
9 ELMFELDT Teo SWE 15/2
ELMFELDT Teo
8 KVERNES Johannes SWE 15/5
5 KIMFORS Simon SWE
KIMFORS Simon
12 KEIJSNER Robin SWE 15/3
KIMFORS Simon
13 EWERS Alexander SWE 15/9
JONSSON Rasmus
4 JONSSON Rasmus SWE 15/7
3 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE
HOLMDAHL Isak
14 ELMFELDT Albin SWE 3/1
DAHLIN Svante
11  MARTIN Nicholas SWE 8/5
DAHLIN Svante
6 DAHLIN Svante SWE 1572
7 SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE
SKAGERBERG Jonatan
10  JOHANSSON Martin SWE 15/8
KAJBJER Albin
15 JENDBRO Tom SWE 15/1
KAJBJER Albin
2 KAJBJER Albin SWE 15/2




Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom
Florett Herrar

KAJBJER Albin

page 1/1

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
KAJBJER Petter SWE
KAJBJER Petter
ELMFELDT Teo SWE 15/2
KAJBJER Petter
KIMFORS Simon SWE 15/8
KIMFORS Simon
JONSSON Rasmus SWE 15/9
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE
DAHLIN Svante
DAHLIN Svante SWE 8/5
KAJBJER Albin
SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE 15/8
KAJBJER Albin
KAJBJER Albin SWE 15/1

11/8



Coupe de Helsingborg Aldre ungdom

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)

Florett Herrar

rank | name and first name club nat.

1 | KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE

2 | KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR SWE

3 | DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR SWE

3 | KIMFORS Simon GFK GOTEBORG SWE

5 | HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR SWE

6 | JONSSON Rasmus ARA HELSINGBORG | SWE

7 | SKAGERBERG Jonatan GFK GOTEBORG SWE

8 | ELMFELDT Teo AFK STOCKHOLM SWE

9 | KVERNES Johannes GFK GOTEBORG SWE
10 | JOHANSSON Martin KFK KALMAR SWE
11 | MARTIN Nicholas GFK GOTEBORG SWE
12 | EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG | SWE
13 | JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND SWE
14 | AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GOTEBORG SWE
15 | ELMFELDT Albin AFK STOCKHOLM SWE
16 | KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBORG | SWE
17 | ERIKSSON Filip ARA HELSINGBORG | SWE
18 | TORNSJO Victor GFK GOTEBORG SWE
19 | PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG | SWE
20 | SUNDHOLM Felix LUGI LUND SWE
21 | PERSSON Casper MF19 MALMO DEN
22 | WESTESSON Malte GFK GOTEBORG SWE
23 | WESTESSON Lave GFK GOTEBORG SWE
24 | ERICI Harald LUGI LUND SWE
25 | LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN | ARA HELSINGBORG | SWE
26 | SIODIN Mattias GFK GOTEBORG SWE
27 | TROIZA Carl GFK GOTEBORG SWE
28 | NORDLUND Hugo GFK GOTEBORG SWE
29 | BARFOD Sebastian FKM KOBENHAVN DEN
30 | FAREMO Erik MF19 MALMO SWE
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